 P/N# 240011157, Rev. A  [08/28/2015]
RETAIN THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR
FUTURE REFERENCE
These instructions must be affixed on
or adjacent to the boiler.
GWB8-050E-3,  GWB8-075E-3
GWB8-100E-3,  GWB8-125E-3
GWB8-150E-3,  2GWB8-170E-3

Mbh
AFUE No.
of
Burners
(3)
Recommended
Air Cushion
Tank
Water
Content
(Gals.)
(1)
High
Altitude Input
Mbh
GWB8-50E-3 50 52 36.3 83.5 1 15 2.4 45
GWB8-75E-3 75 63 54.8 83.1 2 15 4.0 67.5
GWB8-100E-3 100 83 72 83.0 2 30 4.0 90
GWB8-125E-3 125 104 90 82.0 3 30 5.6 112.5
GWB8-150E-3 150 124 107.8 83.0 3 30 5.6 135
GWB8-170E-3 170 139 121 82.0 4 30 7.2 153
GWB8-200E-3 200 165 143.4 82.0 4 30 7.2 180
EXPLANATORY NOTES
--    All boilers are design certified for installation on noncombustible floor.
--    For installation on combustible floors use combustible floor kit.
--    Recommended chimney height 20 feet. In special cases where conditions permit, chimney height may be